
           August 22, 2011 
 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
 
 BEFORE THE COMMISSION 
 
In the Matter of ) 
 ) 
SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTRIC AND GAS ) 
COMPANY ) Docket Nos. 52-027 and 52-028 
 )     
(Virgil C. Summer Nuclear Station, ) 
Units 2 and 3) ) 
 
  
 NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR JODY C. MARTIN 
  

Notice is hereby given that the undersigned attorney herewith enters an appearance in the 
above-captioned matter.  In accordance with 10 C.F.R. ' 2.314(b), the following information is 
provided: 
 

Name:    Jody C. Martin 
 

Address:   U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop: O-15D21 
Washington, D.C.  20555-0001 

 
Telephone Number:  (301) 415-1569 
 
Email:    Jody.Martin@nrc.gov 
 
Facsimile:   (301) 415-1569 

 
Admissions:   Commonwealth of Virginia 

 
Name of Party:  NRC Staff 

 
 
Respectfully submitted, 

 
/Signed (electronically) by/ 
Jody C. Martin 
Counsel for NRC Staff 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop O-15 D21 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
(301) 415-1569 
Jody.Martin@nrc.gov 

 



 

 
 
  

   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
 BEFORE THE COMMISSION 
 
In the Matter of ) 
 ) 
SOUTH CAROLINA ELECTRIC AND GAS ) 
COMPANY )   
 )  Docket Nos. 52-057 and 52-028 
(Virgil C. Summer Nuclear Station  ) 
Units 2 and 3) )  
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I hereby certify that copies of the “NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR JODY C. MARTIN” 
have been served upon the following persons by Electronic Information Exchange this 22nd day 
of August, 2011:  
 
Administrative Judge 
Paul B. Abramson, Chairman 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop – T-3 F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 
E-mail: Paul.Abramson@nrc.gov 
 

Office of the Secretary
ATTN: Docketing and Service 
Mail Stop 0-16C1 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 
E-mail: HEARINGDOCKET@nrc.gov 
 

Administrative Judge 
Michael F. Kennedy 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop – T-3 F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 
E-mail: mfk2@nrc.gov 
 

Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 

Administrative Judge 
Jeffrey D. E. Jeffries 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Mail Stop – T-3 F23 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001 
E-mail: jeffrey.jeffries@nrc.gov 
 

Joseph Wojcicki 
820 East Steele Rd. 
West Columbia, SC 29170 
E-mail: joe4ocean@aim.com 

Robert Guild, Esq. 
Sierra Club and Friends of the Earth 
314 Pall Mall Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
E-mail: bguild@mindspring.com 
 

Florence P. Belser, Esq. 
South Carolina Office of Regulatory Staff 
1401 Main Street, Suite 900 
Columbia, SC 29201 
E-mail: fbelser@regstaff.sc.gov 



 

 
 
  

Susan Corbett 
Sierra Club of South Carolina 
1314 Lincoln Street, Suite 211 
Columbia, SC 29202  
E-mail: jscorbett@mindspring.com 
 

Randolph R. Mahan, Esq. 
Associate General Counsel for Major 
Projects 
SCANA Corp. 
1426 Main Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
E-mail: rmahan@SCANA.com 

 
Kathryn M. Sutton, Esq. 
Lawrence J. Chandler, Esq. 
Martin O’Neill, Esq. 
Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP 
1111 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
E-mail: ksutton@morganlewis.com; 
lchandler@morganlewis.com; 
martin.o’neill@morganlewis.com 
 

 

 
 
 

/Signed (electronically) by/ 
Jody C. Martin 
Counsel for NRC Staff 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop O-15 D21 
Washington, DC 20555-0001 
(301) 415-1569 
Jody.Martin@nrc.gov 
 


